ESV ATUS Fohnsdorf Hobbyturnier
Samstag, 28. Juni 2014

Rang StMr Mannschaft
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ESV Knitteleld
ESY Strettweg
VA Zeitweg
Josefiqualle
ESV Maria Buch
ESV Viktoria
ESY Feldgasse
ESV Gabelhof
ESV Aichdorf
ESV Zeltweg
ESR Walzertal
ATUS Fohnsdorf
ESV Forelle

Endergebnis

~ Spielpunkie Stockpunkte Cluote
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208:127
198:1289
201:1208
174:153
216:108
166163
141:172
144175
118:214
126:184
118238

§8:238

3,056
1,822
1,535
1,558
1,137
1,872
1,078
0,820
0.823
0,551
0,685
0,458
0,417
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-137




